I ITEM

0
0
0
0
0

0

6 25912 6140 BOLT, M6 x 140 8.8 ) 14
5 252000010 |WASHER-FLAT, M6 1
E._,a 4 | 257985412 |SCR-PAN HD, PHP, M4 x 12 1
—— 3 25 125 1004 WASHER-FLAT, M4 1
= 2 25 1650406 |P-CLIP, 1/4" 1D x .165 BH _ 1
1 257380840 |BOLT, M8 x 40 10.9 6
= ITEM | PART NUMBER DESCRIPTOIN Qry.

@ Scale Mass Material
1 [os00 | E1Q

TECHNICAL REQUIREMENTS

Sheet [Name

1. BOLT, M8 x 40 10.9: 6
TORQUE 16.0 * 1.6 Nm, USE LOCTITE 243 1 KIT, FRONT FRAME HARDWARE
2. BOLT, M6 x 140 8.8:
TORQUE 9.0 + 0.9 Nm, USE LOCTITE 243 PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL - Mark| Name _[Signature] Date
3.BOLT, M4 x 12 8.8: THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS [DESIG | Penev 02.05.17} Draw No.
TORQUE 2.30 * 0.2 Nm, USE LOCTITE 243 ?ﬁmﬁﬁw SOLE PROPERTY OF [epien | Doychev
4. REPLACES: 1370028082 NY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR MFG |Ivanov V20517 ¢ 250003103
AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN - allernalors & eleciric molors
PERMISSION OF UFT IS PROHIBITED Q.A |Popov 04.05.17
| | = = S e i =)




